QUALITY ASSURED
Machinery Workshop Hand Tools
THE TOOLS TO TRUST ISO9001: 2015
Eclipse
Workholding
Solutions
A range of vices, clamps and
accessories providing workholding

EWWQR9 230mm (9”) 106mm 260mm 1900Kgf 15.5kg 32
5                  www.tradezone.co.nz            6
DIN5117 standard clamps with an average clamping force of 300kg (660lbs)
The sliding head quickly sets the clamp to the required capacity, whilst
the serrated grooves on the corrosion resistant nickel plated bar prevent
slippage in use. The cast iron malleable heads offer maximum strength
and the wooden handle provides a firm and comfortable grip.
120mm (4¾) throat depth.
EC-SCR 120mm throat depth Screw Clamps
80mm throat depth capacity clamps, manufactured to DIN5117 standard
clamps with an average clamping force of 300kg (660lbs).
The sliding head quickly sets the clamp to the required capacity, whilst the
serrated grooves on the corrosion resistant nickel plated bar prevent slippage
in use. The cast iron malleable heads offer maximum strength and the wooden
handle provides a firm and comfortable grip.
EC-SC80 80mm throat depth Screw Clamps
Lightweight Aluminium frames and carbon steel bar are strong and
durable and the clamps are capable of achieving up to 180kg of
sustainable holding force and are ideal for gluing, positioning and
fastening in wood working applications.
They feature a rapid clamping action with a quick release button that
instantly releases the clamp.
The removable pads stay fixed
to the clamp giving an even
distribution of clamping
force across the
workpiece
ELC80 and ELC120 Quick Release Lever Clamps 80mm and 120mm Throat Depth
Part No. Clamping Capacity Throat Depth Pack Qty
ELC80-4 100mm (4”) 80mm 10
ELC80-8 200mm (8") 80mm 10
ELC80-12 300mm (12”) 80mm 10
ELC120-4•
 100mm (4”) 120mm 10
ELC120-8•
 200mm (8") 120mm 10
ELC120-12 300mm (12”) 120mm 10
Eclipse Clamps
Eclipse screw clamps are suitable for a wide
range of medium and heavy duty wood and
metal working applications. The Quick
Release Lever Clamp series features a rapid
clamping and releasing action.
Clamps
Part No. Clamping Capacity Pack Qty
EC-SC80R6 150mm (6") 10
EC-SC80R8 200mm (8”) 10
EC-SC80R10 250mm (10”) 10
EC-SC80R12 300mm (12") 10
EC-SC80R16 400mm (16”) 10
EC-SC80R24 600mm (24”) 6
EC-SC80R32 800mm (32”) 6
EC-SC80R40* 1000mm (40”) 1
EC-SC80R48* 1220mm (48”) 1
* Made to Order. MOQ applies.
Details available on request for 32" 40” and 48”
Part No. Clamping Capacity Pack Qty
EC-SCR6 150mm (6") 10
EC-SCR8 200mm (8”) 10
EC-SCR10 250mm (10”) 10
EC-SCR12 300mm (12") 10
EC-SCR16 400mm (16”) 10
EC-SCR24 600mm (24”) 6
EC-SCR32 800mm (32”) 6
EC-SCR40 1000mm (40”) 1
EC-SCR48* 1220mm (48”) 1
* Made to Order. MOQ applies. Details available on request.
7                           www.tradezone.co.nz   8
”) ")
***

are strong and durable and the clamps are capable of
achieving up to 300 kg of sustainable holding force
and are ideal for heavy duty work holding applications.
The quick release insert trigger enables the clamp to
be quickly positioned and released, whilst the easy
push button system allows quick change from a clamp
to a spreader.
The removable pads stay fixed to the clamp giving
an even distribution of clamping force across the
workpiece protecting it from marking damage.
Throat
Depth 85mm
(33⁄8")
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min Spreading Capacity Max Spreading Capacity Pack Qty
EOHBC6-HD 150mm (6") 168mm (6 5⁄8") 355mm (13 7⁄8") 6
EOHBC12-HD 300mm (12”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 507mm (19 7⁄8") 6
EOHBC18-HD 450mm (18”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 660mm (25 7⁄ ") 6
EOHBC24-HD 600mm (24") 168mm (6 5⁄8") 813mm (32") 6
EOHBC36-HD 900mm (36”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 1117mm (43 7⁄8") 6
Clamps
EOHBC Original Series One Handed Bar Clamps and Spreaders
Average clamping force of 150kg. Quick release trigger enables the
clamp to be quickly positioned and released, whilst the jaw release
clip mechanism allows the jaw to be removed and re-attached to the
other end of the bar, thus converting the clamp into a spreader.
The carbon steel bar and reinforced nylon body make it both tough
and durable, whilst the ergonomically designed, soft feel pistol grip
handle fits easily into the hand.
In addition, the toe-in feature means that, when fully closed, the jaws
only meet at the top, thus providing an even clamping force across
the whole depth of the workpiece. Non-marking pads firmly grip and Throat
protect the workpiece. Depth 85mm
(33⁄8")
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min Spreading Capacity Max Spreading Capacity Pack Qty
EOHBC6 150mm (6”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 340mm (133⁄8”) 20
EOHBC6X2* 150mm (6”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 340mm (133⁄8”) 5
EOHBC12 300mm (12”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 495mm (191⁄2”) 12
EOHBC18 450mm (18”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 645mm (253⁄8”) 12
EOHBC24 600mm (24”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 800mm (311⁄2”) 12
EOHBC36 900mm (36”) 168mm (6 5⁄8") 1105mm (431⁄2”) 12
* 150mm (6") in pairs in a display box
EOHBC-MINI and EOHBC - MICRO Mini and Micro One handed bar clamps
Strong plastic construction and carbon steel bar are strong and
durable and allow the MINI clamp to achieve up to 75 kg and the
MICRO clamp to achieve up to 25kg clamping force. Mini Throat
They are ideal for small wood working projects, working in confined
Depth 60mm
(2 3⁄8")
spaces and delicate work requiring light pressure.
The MINI clamp features an easy push button system and allows a
quick change from a clamp to a spreader.
The quick release insert trigger enables the clamps to be quickly
positioned and released and the removable pads stay fixed to the
clamp giving an even distribution of clamping force across the
workpiece protecting it from marking damage.
Micro Throat
Depth 36mm
(1 3⁄8")
Part No. Clamping Capacity Min Spreading Capacity Max Spreading Capacity Pack Qty
EOHBC6-MINI 150mm (6") 123mm(4 3⁄4") 275mm(10 3⁄4") 16
EOHBC12-MINI 300mm (12") 123mm(4 3⁄4") 427mm(16 3⁄4") 16
EOHBC4-MICRO 100mm (4") N/A N/A 20
11 www.tradezone.co.nz 12
Eclipse Heavy Duty Parallel Jaw Woodworking Clamps
Metal reinforced plastic housing for maximum strength capable of achieving up to 600Kgf of clamping force. An anti-slip system on the

 Spare Clamping Pad
Clamps
13 www.tradezone.co.nz    14
Clamps
15 www.tradezone.co.nz    16
ETBR T-Bar Clamps
Average clamping force of 1000kg (2200lbs)
The drilled feet in the fixed head enable the clamp to be mounted to a workbench. The
ductile
tensile
and the
head and slide are guaranteed unbreakable, whilst the steel bar offers maximum
and yield strength. The slightly tapered jaws enable perfectly parallel clamping
fast action rolled thread applies pressure quickly and smoothly to the workpiece.
Part No.  Clamping Capacity Bar Length Pack Qty
ETBR42 1070mm (42”) 1220mm (48”) 4
ETBR48 1220mm (48”) 1370mm (54”) 4
ETBR54 1370mm (54”) 1525mm (60”) 4
ETBR66 1680mm (66”) 1830mm (72”) 4
ETBR78 1980mm (78”) 2135mm (84”) 4
ETBR-TSPC* Spare tail slide, peg and chain 1
* Made to Order. MOQ applies. Details available on request.
E20 Heavy Duty G-Clamps
Average clamping force of 300 – 800kg (660 – 1760lbs). Guaranteed unbreakable malleable iron frame with a fast action twin start

• Ergonomic soft feel sleeve for maximum
comfort and grip
• Metric scale laser etchings for fast,
accurate setting
SFADJW3PS - 3 Piece Soft Feel
Adjustable Wrench Set
NEW
ELPW - Leader Pattern Pipe Wrenches
The frame and handle are made from a one piece ductile iron casting which is
guaranteed unbreakable, whilst the flash hardened teeth increase wear resistance.
The hardened and tempered steel adjustment nut gives a longer working life and
the precision machined screw thread and spring jaw remain open until pressure
is applied. Conforms to British Standard BS3594.
Size Open Length Pipe Capacity Box Qty.
ELPW8 200mm (8") 25mm (1") 4
ELPW10 250mm (10") 38mm (11/2") 4
ELPW12 300mm (12") 51mm (2") 4
ELPW14 350mm (14") 51mm (2") 4
ELPW18 450mm (18") 63mm (21/2") 4
ELPW24 600mm (24") 76mm (3") 1
ELPW36 910mm (36") 127mm (5") 1
ELPW48 1200mm (48") 152mm (6") 1
ESPW - Stillson Pipe Wrenches
The hardened and tempered hook jaw eliminates breakage, whilst the flash
hardened teeth increase wear resistance. The nut abutment means that all
loading is transferred direct from the handle to the nut and jaw via the nut
abutment, ensuring that the frame is not load bearing, thus reducing the
possibility of frame failure. Conforms to British Standard BS3594.
Size Open Length Pipe Capacity Box Qty.
ESPW8 200mm (8") 19mm (3/4") 6
ESPW10 250mm (10") 25mm (1") 6
ESPW12 300mm (12") 32mm (11/4") 6
ESPW14 350mm (14") 38mm (11/2") 6
ESPW18 450mm (18") 51mm (2") 4
ESPW24 600mm (24") 63mm (21/2") 4
ESPW36 910mm (36") 89mm (31/2") 2
ESWDPW - Swedish Pattern Pipe Wrenches
Bent nose 90 degree angled head. Manufactured from drop forged, hardened
chrome vanadium steel. Hardened jaws.
Size Open Length Pipe Capacity Box Qty.

well as ferrous and non-ferrous metals
NEW
Part No. Open Length Pipe Capacity Box Qty.
EQAPW12 300mm (12") 45mm (13/4") 6
ADJW Adjustable Wrenches -
Professional
Specially designed for the Professional user. Ideal
for use in plumbing, installation and automotive
industries. Exceptionally quick adjusting screw to
move the scaling jaw. Left handed screw thread and
super thin head with wide jaw opening to allow use
in confined spaces.
Size Length Jaw Width Pack Qty.
ADJW6L 150mm (6") 24mm 6
ADJW8L 200mm (8") 28mm 6
ADJW10L 250mm (10") 33mm 6
ADJW12L 300mm (12") 38mm 6
ADJW18L 450mm (18") 60mm 1
ADJW24L 600mm (24") 70mm 1
ADJW24L 600mm (24") 70mm 1
ADJW - Adjustable Wrenches -
Extra Wide Jaws
Ideal for use in plumbing, installation and automotive
tasks. Not only does the extra wide jaw opening
increase versatility, but the super thin head means
that the wrench can be used in confined spaces. In
addition, the throat depth is deeper than standard
adjustable wrenches and the head is angled to offer
maximum speed and efficiency.
Soft grip handle for added comfort.
Size Length Jaw Width Pack Qty.
ADJW6WJ 150mm (8") 34mm (1.3") 6
ADJW8WJ 200mm (8") 38mm (11/2") 6
ADJW10WJ 250mm (10") 50mm (2") 5
ADJW12WJ 300mm (12") 60mm (21/4") 5
ADJW - Adjustable Wrenches - Soft Feel Handle
The wide jaw can be used to tighten large nuts and bolts, whilst the metric
scale laser etched onto the jaw ensures fast setting of the tool. The rust
resistant lacquer increases the product life and the ergonomic soft feel
sleeve gives maximum comfort and grip.
Size Length Jaw Width Pack Qty.
ADJW6 150mm (8") 27mm (1") 5
ADJW8 200mm (8") 33mm (11/4") 5
ADJW10 250mm (10") 38mm (11/2") 5
ADJW12 300mm (12") 45mm (13/ ") 5
  4
ECPW - Chain Pipe Wrenches
An adjustable pipe wrench that turns a pipe in either direction. Ideal for use on
round, square, or irregular shapes in confined spaces, eg when a pipe is in a

EHB6810 - Mini Pipe Bender
ECTC22 - Mini Tube Cutter
For cutting 3-22mm (1/8” to 7/8” o.d.) copper and
aluminium tubing. Specifically suited to small bore
tubing. The compact size makes the mini tube cutter
ideal for use in confined spaces. Quickly adjusts to
the required cutting position.
ADJW Adjustable Wrenches - Standard Handle
Can be used to tighten large nuts and bolts, whilst the metric scale laser etched
onto the jaw ensures fast setting of the tool. The rust resistant lacquer increases
the product life. Features a ring spanner in handle*, ideal for use in difficult to
reach areas.
Size Length Jaw Width Ring Spanner Size Pack Qty.
ADJW6S 150mm (6") 27mm (11/16") 10mm (3/8") 5
ADJW8S 200mm (8") 33mm (15/16") 11mm (7/16") 5
ADJW10S 250mm (10") 38mm (11/2") 13mm (1/2") 5
ADJW12S 300mm (12") 45mm (13/4") 14mm (9/16") 5
ADJW15S 375mm (15") 49mm (2") Not Included 2
*ring spanner not included on ADJW15S
EHPV - Hinged Pipe Vices
Ideal for repetitive clamping tasks on pipework. Can be fitted to a bench or a
stand. The hinged top section allows rapid access to the job, whilst the self locking